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Dates

Mon 29 Jan - Sun 4 Feb
Mon 5 Feb - Sun 11 Feb
Mon 12 Feb - Sun 18 Feb
Mon 19 Feb - Sun 25 Feb
Mon 26 Feb - Sun 3 Mar
Mon 4 Mar - Sun 10 Mar
Mon 11 Mar - Sun 17 Mar
Mon 18 Mar - Sun 24 Mar
Mon 25 Mar - Sun 31 Mar
Mon 1 Apr - Sun 7 Apr

April Holidays

Topic

Integers and Arithmetic I
Integers and Arithmetic I1
Algebra I

Algebra II

Equations I

Equations II

Problem Solving I
Problem Solving II

Term 1 Exam

Exam Review

Foundation Maths (8MA)

Description

Integers & Fractions

Decimals & Percentages

Collecting like Terms & Multiplication
Expanding Brackets & Algebraic Fractions
Simple Equations & Brackets

Simple Quadratic Equations
Involving Pronumerals

Ratios

Term 1 Exam

Exam Review

Mon 29 Apr - Sun 5 May
Mon 6 May - Sun 12 May
Mon 13 May - Sun 19 May
Mon 20 May - Sun 26 May
Mon 27 May - Sun 2 Jun
Mon 3 Jun - Sun 9 Jun
Mon 10 Jun - Sun 16 Jun
Mon 17 Jun - Sun 23 Jun
Mon 24 Jun - Sun 30 Jun
Mon 1 Jul - Sun 7 Jul

July Holidays

Geometry I
Geometry II

Ratios & Rates I
Ratios & Rates II
Pythagoras I
Pythagoras II
Pythagoras III
Problem Solving III
Term 2 Exam

Exam Review

Angles I

Angles II

Ratios

Intro to Rates & Proportionality
Squares, Square Roots & Surds
Theorem & Triads

Pythagoras and Geometry
Distance, Speed & Time

Term 2 Exam

Exam Review

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mon 22 Jul - Sun 28 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Sun 4 Aug
Mon 5 Aug - Sun 11 Aug
Mon 12 Aug - Sun 18 Aug
Mon 19 Aug - Sun 25 Aug
Mon 26 Aug - Sun 1 Sep
Mon 2 Sep - Sun 8 Sep
Mon 9 Sep - Sun 15 Sep
Mon 16 Sep - Sun 22 Sep
Mon 23 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

October Holidays

Further Algebra I

Further Algebra II

Further Algebra III

Further Algebra IV

Measurement I

Measurement II

Measurement II1

Indices

Term 3 Exam - Revised by DS Aug 2021
Exam Review

Revision of Algebra & Perfect Squares
Equation

Indices & Factorisation

Algebraic Fractions

Perimeter, Area & Volume

Special Quadrilaterals; Volume & Surface Area
Circles & Cylinder

Index Laws

Term 3 Exam - Revised by DS Aug 2021

Exam Review

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Mon 14 Oct - Sun 20 Oct
Mon 21 Oct - Sun 27 Oct
Mon 28 Oct - Sun 3 Nov
Mon 4 Nov - Sun 10 Nov
Mon 11 Nov - Sun 17 Nov
Mon 18 Nov - Sun 24 Nov
Mon 25 Nov - Sun 1 Dec
Mon 2 Dec - Sun 8 Dec
Mon 9 Dec - Sun 15 Dec
Mon 16 Dec - Sun 22 Dec

Number Plane I

Number Plane II

Number Plane III

Plane Geometry I

Plane Geometry II

Plane Geometry III
Further Problem Solving I
Further Problem Solving II
Term 4 Exam

Exam Review

Distance Formulae
Midpoint & Gradient
Functions

Angles

Special Triangles & Quads
Similarity & Congruency
Counting Problems
Algebraic Problems

Term 4 Exam

Exam Review
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Dates

Mon 29 Jan - Sun 4 Feb
Mon 5 Feb - Sun 11 Feb
Mon 12 Feb - Sun 18 Feb
Mon 19 Feb - Sun 25 Feb
Mon 26 Feb - Sun 3 Mar
Mon 4 Mar - Sun 10 Mar
Mon 11 Mar - Sun 17 Mar
Mon 18 Mar - Sun 24 Mar
Mon 25 Mar - Sun 31 Mar
Mon 1 Apr - Sun 7 Apr

April Holidays

Topic

The Hero's Journey I
The Hero's Journey II
The Hero's Journey III
The Hero's Journey IV
Australian Poetry I
Australian Poetry II
Australian Poetry III
Australian Poetry IV
Australian Poetry V
Term 1 Review

Foundations English (8ENG)

Description

Introducing Key Concepts

Core Cycle of Joseph Cambell's Hero's Journey
Consolidate the Concept of 'The Hero's Journey'
Applying 'The Hero's Journey' as a Reading Framework
Reading Poetry

Analysing Poetry about the City

Analysing Poetry about Natural Environment
Poeftry in Early Australian History I

Poetry in Early Australian History II

Term 1 Review

Mon 29 Apr - Sun 5 May
Mon 6 May - Sun 12 May
Mon 13 May - Sun 19 May
Mon 20 May - Sun 26 May
Mon 27 May - Sun 2 Jun
Mon 3 Jun - Sun 9 Jun
Mon 10 Jun - Sun 16 Jun
Mon 17 Jun - Sun 23 Jun
Mon 24 Jun - Sun 30 Jun
Mon 1 Jul - Sun 7 Jul

July Holidays

Creating a Perspective I
Creating a Perspective 11
Creating a Perspective III
Creating a Perspective IV
Shakespeare I
Shakespeare II
Shakespeare III
Shakespeare IV
Shakespeare V

Term 2 Review

Persuasive Texts

Objectivity and Subjectivity in Language

Advertising

Summary of 'Creating a Perspective’ Unit

Introduction to Much Ado About Nothing

Stagecraft in Much Ado About Nothing

Dramatic Irony & Characterisation in Much Ado About Nothing
Poetic Features in Much Ado About Nothing

Characters in Much Ado About Nothing

Term 2 Review

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mon 22 Jul - Sun 28 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Sun 4 Aug
Mon 5 Aug - Sun 11 Aug
Mon 12 Aug - Sun 18 Aug
Mon 19 Aug - Sun 25 Aug
Mon 26 Aug - Sun 1 Sep
Mon 2 Sep - Sun 8 Sep
Mon 9 Sep - Sun 15 Sep
Mon 16 Sep - Sun 22 Sep
Mon 23 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

October Holidays

Viewing & Representing I
Viewing & Representing II
Viewing & Representing III
Viewing & Representing IV
Mystery Genre Study I
Mystery Genre Study II
Mystery Genre Study III
Mystery Genre Study IV
Mystery Genre Study V
Term 3 Review

Introduction to Film

Film Techniques

Vision of Film

Critique on Film

Introduction to Mystery Genre
Analysing Mystery Genre Plots
Designing a Mystery Genre Character
Further Study on Mystery Genre
Refining Unit Assessment

Term 3 Review

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Mon 14 Oct - Sun 20 Oct
Mon 21 Oct - Sun 27 Oct
Mon 28 Oct - Sun 3 Nov
Mon 4 Nov - Sun 10 Nov
Mon 11 Nov - Sun 17 Nov
Mon 18 Nov - Sun 24 Nov
Mon 25 Nov - Sun 1 Dec
Mon 2 Dec - Sun 8 Dec
Mon 9 Dec - Sun 15 Dec
Mon 16 Dec - Sun 22 Dec

Understanding Difference I

Understanding Difference II
Understanding Difference III
Understanding Difference IV

Australian Drama I
Australian Drama II
Australian Drama III
Australian Drama IV
Australian Drama V
Term 4 Review

Introducing the Idea of Difference

Visual Representations that create Difference

Language that creates Difference

Further Study on Difference in Texts

Introduction to Australian Drama

Speech, Sound & Rhythm of Dialogue in Australian Drama
Physicality, Proximity & Using Space in Australian Drama
Comedic Traditions in Theatre

Story Telling in Australian Drama

Term 4 Review
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VISIT OUR LEARNING CENTRES

ONLINE & FACE TO FACE OPTIONS

Epping Chatswood Hurstville
Shop 24 & Shop 20 Level 5 (North Tower) Level 3
74 Rawson Street, Epping 1-5 Railway Street, Chatswood 12 Butler Road, Hurstville

Burwood Online
Suite 21, Weekly Classes & Tutorials
11 - 15 Deane St, Burwood Year 7 - 12 Students

Call our Student Services team on 1300 999 100

and reserve your seat next term at Talent 100 Education.

talent-100.com.au | Chatswood | Epping | Hurstville | Burwood | Online





